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University Contact Name Email address
1 University of Jacqueline Vos j.a.vos@amsterdamumc.nl
Amsterdam
2 University of Auckland | John Egan j.egan@auckland.ac.nz
3 University of Kirsty Hill K.B.Hill@bham.ac.uk
Birmingham
4 University of Allison Casaly allison.casaly@uconn.edu
Connecticut
5 University of Edinburgh | Rebecca R.Reynolds@ed.ac.uk
Reynolds
6 Fudan University Wang Xi wangxi@fudan.edu.cn
Shao Tian shaotian@fudan.edu.cn
7 University of Glasgow | Camille Huser Camille.Huser@glasgow.ac.uk
8 University of Hong Linda Chan Imjchan@hku.hk
Kong Pamela Lee ppwlee@hku.hk
9 University of Craig Vincent- clambert@uj.ac.za
Johannesburg Lambert
10 Korea University Yoo Jung Lee judy54me@korea.ac.kr
1 Lund University Maria Sjostrom maria.sjostrom@med.lu.se
12 McMaster University Jonathan sherbino@mcmaster.ca
Sherbino
13 University of Timothy timothy.beaumont@unimelb.edu.au
Melbourne Beaumont
14 University of Stan Ko Stan.Kol@nottingham.ac.uk
Nottingham
15 Pontificia Universidad | Eleanore ico.med@uc.cl
Catolica de Chile Henderson
16 Shanghai Jiao Tong Luo Lan luolan@shsmu.edu.cn
University
17 University of Blake McKimmie | b.mckimmie@psy.ug.edu.au
Queensland
18 | Tecnologico de Angeles angeles.dominguez@tec.mx
Monterrey Dominguez
19 University College Margaret Tiuchta | margaret.tiuchta@ucd.ie
Dublin
20 | University of Sydney
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